
April 28, 2021

CONTROVERSIAL 
AND MISSING ISSUES 
OF RECENT HYPERTENSION 
GUIDELINES

Supported by an unrestricted 
educational grant by Menarini Group

- PART I

ESH 
WEBINARS
2021
www.eshwebinars2021.com



April 28, 2021

CONTROVERSIAL 
AND MISSING ISSUES 
OF RECENT HYPERTENSION 
GUIDELINES - PART I

Chairperson: E. Agabiti Rosei (Brescia, ITALY), R. Kreutz (Berlin, GERMANY)

Introduction
E. Agabiti Rosei (Brescia, Italy), R. Kreutz (Berlin, Germany)

Out of office BP measurement and role of new devices
G. Mancia (Milan, Italy)

Old and new CV risk factors for the assessment of global risk
G. Grassi (Milan, Italy)

Essentials in the workup of secondary hypertension
A. Januszewicz (Warsaw, Polond)

Thresholds and targets of treatment
J. Redon (Valencia, Spain)

Combination treatment
A. Coca (Barcelona, Spain)

17.00 

17.05

17.20 

17.35 

17.50 

18.05

ESH 
WEBINARS
2021

Supported by an unrestricted 
educational grant by Menarini Group

ORGANISING SECRETARIAT

AIM Group International – Rome Office
Via Flaminia, 1068 – 00189 Rome, Italy 
ph +39-06 330531 – fax +39-0623325630

www.eshwebinars2021.com


