

ESH WEBINARS 2021

www.eshwebinars2021.com

CONTROVERSIAL
AND MISSING ISSUES
OF RECENT HYPERTENSION
GUIDELINES - PART I

April 28, 2021

Supported by an unrestricted educational grant by Menarini Group







CONTROVERSIAL AND MISSING ISSUES OF RECENT HYPERTENSION GUIDELINES - PART I

April 28, 2021

Chairperson: E. Agabiti Rosei (Brescia, ITALY), R. Kreutz (Berlin, GERMANY)

17.00	Introduction E. Agabiti Rosei (Brescia, Italy), R. Kreutz (Berlin, Germany)
17.05	Out of office BP measurement and role of new devices G. Mancia (Milan, Italy)
17.20	Old and new CV risk factors for the assessment of global risk G. Grassi (Milan, Italy)
17.35	Essentials in the workup of secondary hypertension A. Januszewicz (Warsaw, Polond)
17.50	Thresholds and targets of treatment J. Redon (Valencia, Spain)
18.05	Combination treatment A. Coca (Barcelona, Spain)

Supported by an unrestricted educational grant by Menarini Group





ORGANISING SECRETARIAT

AIM Group International – Rome Office Via Flaminia, 1068 – 00189 Rome, Italy ph +39-06 330531 – fax +39-0623325630